
 

 
 
 
 

Injectable Medication Authorization Changes 
 
Date  
 
Dear Provider,  
 
Effective date of service February 1, 2015, Cenpatico will no longer require participating 
providers to obtain prior authorization for Long-Acting Antipsychotic injectable medications.  
The following injectable medication procedure codes will no longer require prior authorization:  

• J2794 (Risperidone, long acting, 0.5 mg, Risperdal Consta Long Acting) 
• J2358 (Olanzapine, long-acting, 1 mg) 
• J2426 (Invega Sustenna, Paliperidone palmitate extended release, 1mg) 
• J2680 (Fluphenazine Decanoate up to 25 MG) 
• J1631 (Haloperidol Decanoate  50 MG) 

All non-participating providers are required to obtain prior authorization for all services rendered.   
 
For any additional questions please contact Cenpatico Customer Service at 1 (800) 716-5650.  
 

Have Questions?                                                                                         www.cenpatico.com 
Call us at 1-800-716-5650 
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